
In the name of Allah, Most Gracious, Most Merciful

Darul-Ehsan Islamic School
Islamic Center of South Jersey

PO Box 628 Palmyra, NJ 08065 (856) 786-7440
www.islamiccenterofsouthjersey.org

ISLAMIC SCHOOL CALENDER 2023-2024 IAND MPORTANT ISLAMIC DATES AND
SCHOOL TIMINGS:  10:00 AM – 1:10 PM

EVENTS DATES HIJRI DATES
Labor Day Monday Sept. 4, 2023 Safar 18, 1445

Teachers Meeting - 
Registration/Book Pickup

Sunday Sept. 10, 2023 Safar  25, 1445

First Day of Classes Sunday Sept. 10, 2023 Rabi-al-Awwal 2, 1445
*Birth of the Holy Prophet (saw) Wednesday September 27, 2023 Rabi-al-Awwal 12, 1445

Seerah Competition Sunday October 29, 2023 Rabi-al-Thani 14, 1445
First Exam Review Sunday November 12, 2023 Rabi-al-Thani 28, 1445

FIRST EXAM Sunday  November  19,  2023 Jamadi-al-Awwal 5, 1445
School Closed (Thanksgiving) Sunday  November  26,  2023 Jamadi-al-Awwal 12, 1445

School Trip  SATURDAY Saturday December 2, 2022    
SNOW DATE DECEMBER 9, 

2022First EXAM Grades Due Sunday December 10, 2023 Jamadi-al-Awwal 26, 1445

School Closed - Winter Holiday Sunday December 24, 2023 Jamadi-al-Thani 1, 1444
School Closed - Winter Holiday Sunday December 31, 2023 Jamadi-al-Thani 8, 1444

Qur’anic Recitation Competition Sunday March 3,  2024, Snow day 
March 10

Shaban 23, 1445

Welcome Ramadan, Prepare 
Masjid for Ramadan Sunday March 10, 2024

Ramadan 1, 1445

School Closed -RAMADAN Sunday March 17 to Sunday April 
7, 2024

Ramadan 4, 1445 to Ramadan 
29, 1445 

School Closed-EID AL FITR Sunday April 14, 2024 Shawal 6, 1445
Attendance Grades Due Sunday April 21, 2024 Shawal 13, 1445

HOME WORK Grades due Sunday April 21, 2024 Shawal 13, 1445
Final Exam Review Sunday May 5, 2024 Shawal 27, 1445

Final Exam Sunday May 12, 2024 Dhul -Qada  5, 1445
SPORTS DAY Sunday May 19, 2024 Dhul -Qada  12, 1445

FINAL EXAMS GRADES DUE Sunday May 19, 2024 Dhul -Qada  12, 1445
ICNA  COVENTION MD Saturday May 25, 2024 Dhul -Qada  18, 1445

School Closed - Memorial Day Sunday May 26, 2024 Dhul -Qada 19, 1445
PREPARE REPORT CARDS Sunday June 2, 2024 Dhul -Qada 26, 1445

OFFICE STAFF and 
TEACHERS MEETING Sunday June 2, 2024 Dhul -Hajj 4, 1445

Eid al Adha Sunday June 9, 2024 Dhul -Hajj 11,  1445
GRADUATION Sunday June 16, 2024 Dhul -Hajj 18, 1445

*LUNAR DATES ARE ACCORDING TO Saudi Ummul-Qura Calendar,

http://www.islamiccenterofsouthjersey.org/

